Special District Type Special Districts

Reported
Irrigation
Joint Powers Authority (JPA)
California Water
Reclamation
County Water
Hospital and Healthcare
Cemetery
Mosquito Abatement
Community Services
Nonprofit Corporation
Sanitary
Levee
Drainage

Resource Conservation

14
10

Employees

288
352
84
41
78
39
80
29
51
13
13
15
18
21

Total Wages

$16,183,865
$10,882,452
$2,164,577
$1,832,465
$1,582,808
$1,371,523
$1,123,921
$848,644
$586,116
$528,728
$528,728
$504,834
$28,352

$0

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$6,852,919
$4,045,566
$636,480
$532,072
$433,442
$153,062
$210,727
$273,691
$105,221
$34,177
$34,177
$155,515
$0

$0



